

PCT. 4 VARIOUS ROADS PROJECT

BID No. 220205

BID ITEMS

Bid Opening 03/08/2022

ITEM	CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Clore Equipment		
					UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST	
104	6017	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	SY	404.00	\$ 16.67	\$ 6,734.68	
247	6041	FLEX. BASE (CMP IN PLACE)(TY A GR 1-2)(FINAL POS)	CY	4,115.00	\$ 5.22	\$ 21,480.30	
251	6036	REWORK BS MTL (TY C)(8") (DENS CONT)	SY	37,035.00	\$ 5.34	\$ 197,766.90	
310	6027	PRIME COAT (MC-30 OR AE-P)	GAL	6,467.00	\$ 2.02	\$ 13,063.34	
316	6508	ASPH (SPG 79-13)	GAL	10,346.00	\$ 2.35	\$ 24,313.10	
316	6462	AGGR (TY-PD GR-4P SAC-B)	CY	270.00	\$ 197.86	\$ 53,422.20	
340	6104	D-GR HMA (SQ) TY-D SAC-B PG64-22	TON	3,686.00	\$ 16.64	\$ 61,335.04	
464	6003	RC PIPE (CL III) (18 IN)	LF	726.00	\$ 101.16	\$ 73,442.16	
467	6357	SET (TY 2) (18") (RCP) (3:1) (P)	EA	36.00	\$ 2,600.11	\$ 93,603.96	
480	6001	CLEAN EXIST CULVERTS (DRVWY PIPES)	EA	116.00	\$ 340.88	\$ 39,542.08	
500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$ 50,789.48	\$ 50,789.48	
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	10.00	\$ 5,913.28	\$ 59,132.80	
506	6001	ROCK FILTER DAM (INSTALL) (TY 1)	LF	15.00	\$ 43.93	\$ 658.95	
506	6011	ROCK FILTER DAM (REMOVE)	LF	15.00	\$ 13.52	\$ 202.80	
506	6020	CONSTRUCTION EXIT (INSTALL) (TY I)	SY	1014.00	\$ 42.03	\$ 42,618.42	
506	6024	CONSTRUCTION EXIT (REMOVE)	SY	1014.00	\$ 11.05	\$ 11,204.70	
506	6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	578.00	\$ 9.73	\$ 5,623.94	
506	6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	578.00	\$ 3.35	\$ 1,936.30	
530	6901	DRIVEWAYS	SY	572.00	\$ 124.59	\$ 71,265.48	
540	6001	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST)	LF	162.50	\$ 42.24	\$ 6,864.00	
540	6005	TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION	EA	8.00	\$ 2,111.89	\$ 16,895.12	
540	6014	SHORT RADIUS	LF	200.00	\$ 59.13	\$ 11,826.00	
560	6011	MAILBOX INSTALL-S (TWW-POST) TY 4	EA	103.00	\$ 405.48	\$ 41,764.44	
644	6027	INS SM RD SN SUP&AM TY S80 (1) SA (P)	EA	27.00	\$ 886.99	\$ 23,948.73	
644	6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	26.00	\$ 422.38	\$ 10,981.88	
666	6042	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 12" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	320.00	\$ 11.83	\$ 3,785.60	
666	6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	133.00	\$ 23.65	\$ 3,145.45	
666	6120	RE PM (Y) 4" (BRK) (100MIL)	LF	2,730.00	\$ 2.11	\$ 5,760.30	
666	6126	RE PM (Y) 4" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	8,800.00	\$ 2.11	\$ 18,568.00	
672	6009	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	134.00	\$ 11.83	\$ 1,585.22	
5901	6003	ACP SPEED HUMP (INSTALL)	EA	4.00	\$ 929.23	\$ 3,716.92	
BASE BID TOTAL					\$	976,978.29	
Alt #1	247	6041	FLEX. BASE (CMP IN PLACE)(TY A GR 1-2)(FINAL POS)	CY	4,115.00	\$ 102.24	\$ 420,717.60
	310	6027	PRIME COAT (MC-30 OR AE-P)	GAL	6,467.00	\$ 10.69	\$ 69,132.23
	316	6508	ASPH (SPG 79-13)	GAL	10,346.00	\$ 9.43	\$ 97,562.78
	316	6462	AGGR (TY-PD GR-4P SAC-B)	CY	270.00	\$ 122.51	\$ 33,077.70
	340	6104	D-GR HMA (SQ) TY-D SAC-B PG64-22	TON	3,686.00	\$ 123.21	\$ 454,152.06
ADDITIVE ALT BID No. 1 TOTAL					\$	1,074,642.37	
Alt #2	104	6017	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	SY	69.00	\$ 37.96	\$ 2,619.24
	247	6041	FLEX. BASE (CMP IN PLACE)(TY A GR 1-2)(FINAL POS)	CY	2104.00	\$ 131.85	\$ 277,412.40
	251	6036	REWORK BS MTL (TY C)(8") (DENS CONT)	SY	18937.00	\$ 4.81	\$ 91,086.97
	310	6027	PRIME COAT (MC-30 OR AE-P)	GAL	3312.00	\$ 15.59	\$ 51,634.08
	316	6508	ASPH (SPG 79-13)	GAL	5299.00	\$ 10.67	\$ 56,540.33
	316	6462	AGGR (TY-PD GR-4P SAC-B)	CY	138.00	\$ 273.39	\$ 37,727.82
	340	6104	D-GR HMA (SQ) TY-D SAC-B PG64-22	TON	1888.00	\$ 161.62	\$ 305,138.56
	400	6006	CUT & RESTORING PAV	SY	8.00	\$ 648.24	\$ 5,185.92
	464	6003	RC PIPE (CL III) (18 IN)	LF	64.00	\$ 114.90	\$ 7,353.60
	467	6356	SET (TY 2) (18") (RCP) (3:1) (C)	EA	2.00	\$ 2,341.12	\$ 4,682.24
	467	6357	SET (TY 2) (18") (RCP) (3:1) (P)	EA	1.00	\$ 2,341.14	\$ 2,341.14
	480	6001	CLEAN EXIST CULVERTS (DRVWY PIPES)	EA	56.00	\$ 306.92	\$ 17,187.52
	500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$ 45,730.66	\$ 45,730.66
	502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	4.50	\$ 5,324.30	\$ 23,959.35
	506	6020	CONSTRUCTION EXIT (INSTALL) (TY I)	SY	234.00	\$ 37.84	\$ 8,854.56
506	6024	CONSTRUCTION EXIT (REMOVE)	SY	234.00	\$ 10.43	\$ 2,440.62	
506	6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	372.00	\$ 8.76	\$ 3,258.72	

PCT. 4 VARIOUS ROADS PROJECT

BID No. 220205

BID ITEMS

Bid Opening 03/08/2022

ITEM	CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Clore Equipment	
					UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST
506	6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	372.00	\$ 3.02	\$ 1,123.44
530	6901	DRIVEWAYS	SY	34.00	\$ 401.73	\$ 13,658.82
560	6011	MAILBOX INSTALL-S (TWW-POST) TY 4	EA	45.00	\$ 365.09	\$ 16,429.05
644	6027	INS SM RD SN SUP&AM TY S80 (1) SA (P)	EA	10.00	\$ 798.65	\$ 7,986.50
644	6070	RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY S80	EA	1.00	\$ 696.72	\$ 696.72
644	6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	9.00	\$ 380.31	\$ 3,422.79
666	6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	40.00	\$ 21.30	\$ 852.00
666	6120	RE PM (Y) 4" (BRK) (100MIL)	LF	1482.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 2,815.80
666	6126	RE PM (Y) 4" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	2400.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 4,560.00
672	6009	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	76.00	\$ 10.65	\$ 809.40
ADDITIVE ALT BID No. 2 TOTAL					\$	995,508.25

Alt #3	104	6001	REMOVING CONC (PAV)	SY	7,061.00	\$ 11.40	\$ 80,495.40
	104	6017	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	SY	22.00	\$ 118.93	\$ 2,616.46
	247	6041	FLEX. BASE (CMP IN PLACE)(TY A GR 1-2)(FINAL POS)	CY	2,496.00	\$ 134.47	\$ 335,637.12
	251	6036	REWORK BS MTL (TY C)(8") (DENS CONT)	SY	11,232.00	\$ 5.76	\$ 64,696.32
	310	6027	PRIME COAT (MC-30 OR AE-P)	GAL	1,927.00	\$ 15.57	\$ 30,003.39
	316	6508	ASPH (SPG 79-13)	GAL	3,084.00	\$ 14.17	\$ 43,700.28
	316	6462	AGGR (TY-PD GR-4P SAC-B)	CY	80.00	\$ 228.14	\$ 18,251.20
	340	6104	D-GR HMA (SQ) TY-D SAC-B PG64-22	TON	1,099.00	\$ 161.45	\$ 177,433.55
	400	6006	CUT & RESTORING PAV	SY	10.00	\$ 547.55	\$ 5,475.50
	464	6003	RC PIPE (CL III) (18 IN)	LF	208.00	\$ 97.79	\$ 20,340.32
	467	6356	SET (TY 2) (18") (RCP) (3:1) (C)	EA	2.00	\$ 2,338.75	\$ 4,677.50
	467	6357	SET (TY 2) (18") (RCP) (3:1) (P)	EA	8.00	\$ 2,388.76	\$ 19,110.08
	480	6001	CLEAN EXIST CULVERTS (DRVWY PIPES)	EA	33.00	\$ 344.89	\$ 11,381.37
	500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$ 36,547.50	\$ 36,547.50
	502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	4.00	\$ 5,318.91	\$ 21,275.64
	506	6020	CONSTRUCTION EXIT (INSTALL) (TY I)	SY	78.00	\$ 30.70	\$ 2,394.60
	506	6024	CONSTRUCTION EXIT (REMOVE)	SY	78.00	\$ 14.17	\$ 1,105.26
	506	6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	160.00	\$ 12.43	\$ 1,988.80
	506	6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	160.00	\$ 7.54	\$ 1,206.40
	530	6901	DRIVEWAYS	SY	213.00	\$ 265.02	\$ 56,449.26
	560	6011	MAILBOX INSTALL-S (TWW-POST) TY 4	EA	17.00	\$ 364.72	\$ 6,200.24
	644	6027	INS SM RD SN SUP&AM TY S80 (1) SA (P)	EA	11.00	\$ 797.84	\$ 8,776.24
	644	6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM	EA	9.00	\$ 379.92	\$ 3,419.28
	666	6030	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (DOT) (100 ML)	LF	180.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 684.00
	666	6036	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (100 ML)	LF	470.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 1,786.00
	666	6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	11.00	\$ 21.28	\$ 234.08
	666	6120	RE PM (Y) 4" (BRK) (100MIL)	LF	860.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 1,634.00
	666	6126	RE PM (Y) 4" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	1,036.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 1,968.40
	668	6019	PREFAB PAV MRK TY B (W) (ARROW)	EA	3.00	\$ 873.82	\$ 2,621.46
	668	6027	PREFAB PAV MRK TY B (W) (WORD)	EA	2.00	\$ 1,443.70	\$ 2,887.40
	672	6009	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	50.00	\$ 10.64	\$ 532.00
	5001	6002	GEOGRID BASE REINFORCEMENT (TY II)	SY	11,232.00	\$ 3.96	\$ 44,478.72
	5901	6003	ACP SPEED HUMP (INSTALL)	EA	1.00	\$ 835.84	\$ 835.84
	ADDITIVE ALT BID NO. 3 TOTAL					\$	1,010,843.61

Proj 1	1	MANHOLES	EA	0.00	\$ -	\$ -
Proj 1	2	WATER VALVE	EA	0.00	\$ -	\$ -
Proj 1	3	PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	3,100.00	\$ 38.02	\$ 117,862.00
Proj 1	4	MILLING	SY	0.00	\$ -	\$ -
Proj 1	5	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE (120 SY/CY)	CY	26.00	\$ 285.73	\$ 7,428.98
Proj 1	6	SEAL COAT ASPHALT (0.35 GAL/SY)	GAL	1,085.00	\$ 8.81	\$ 9,558.85
Proj 1	7	PRIME COAT (MC-30) (0.3 GAL/SY)	GAL	930.00	\$ 12.65	\$ 11,764.50
Proj 1	8	HMAC (TYPE D)	TON	265.00	\$ 185.06	\$ 49,040.90
Proj 2	1	MANHOLES	EA	6.00	\$ 4,690.63	\$ 28,143.78

PCT. 4 VARIOUS ROADS PROJECT

BID No. 220205

BID ITEMS

Bid Opening 03/08/2022

ITEM	CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Clore Equipment	
					UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST
Proj 2	2	WATER VALVE	EA	1.00	\$ 3,695.10	\$ 3,695.10
Proj 2	3	PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	549.00	\$ 50.82	\$ 27,900.18
Proj 2	4	MILLING	SY	392.00	\$ 24.12	\$ 9,455.04
Proj 2	5	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE (120 SY/CY)	CY	30.00	\$ 264.92	\$ 7,947.60
Proj 2	6	SEAL COAT ASPHALT (0.35 GAL/SY)	GAL	1,266.00	\$ 8.57	\$ 10,849.62
Proj 2	7	PRIME COAT (MC-30) (0.3 GAL/SY)	GAL	165.00	\$ 12.64	\$ 2,085.60
Proj 2	8	HMAC (TYPE D)	TON	310.00	\$ 178.42	\$ 55,310.20
Proj 3	1	MANHOLES	EA	1.00	\$ 6,124.94	\$ 6,124.94
Proj 3	2	WATER VALVE	EA	8.00	\$ 3,695.12	\$ 29,560.96
Proj 3	3	PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	683.00	\$ 70.88	\$ 48,411.04
Proj 3	4	MILLING	SY	467.00	\$ 27.48	\$ 12,833.16
Proj 3	5	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE (120 SY/CY)	CY	36.00	\$ 364.79	\$ 13,132.44
Proj 3	6	SEAL COAT ASPHALT (0.35 GAL/SY)	GAL	1,511.00	\$ 9.55	\$ 14,430.05
Proj 3	7	PRIME COAT (MC-30) (0.3 GAL/SY)	GAL	205.00	\$ 28.65	\$ 5,873.25
Proj 3	8	HMAC (TYPE D)	TON	369.00	\$ 205.03	\$ 75,656.07
Proj 4	1	MANHOLES	EA	1.00	\$ 6,124.94	\$ 6,124.94
Proj 4	2	WATER VALVE	EA	2.00	\$ 3,695.12	\$ 7,390.24
Proj 4	3	PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	70.00	\$ 230.76	\$ 16,153.20
Proj 4	4	MILLING	SY	111.00	\$ 56.36	\$ 6,255.96
Proj 4	5	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE (120 SY/CY)	CY	9.00	\$ 1,040.86	\$ 9,367.74
Proj 4	6	SEAL COAT ASPHALT (0.35 GAL/SY)	GAL	374.00	\$ 17.08	\$ 6,387.92
Proj 4	7	PRIME COAT (MC-30) (0.3 GAL/SY)	GAL	21.00	\$ 186.18	\$ 3,909.78
Proj 4	8	HMAC (TYPE D)	TON	91.00	\$ 405.82	\$ 36,929.62
Proj 5	1	MANHOLES	EA	4.00	\$ 6,124.94	\$ 24,499.76
Proj 5	2	WATER VALVE	EA	7.00	\$ 3,912.90	\$ 27,390.30
Proj 5	3	PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	213.00	\$ 163.09	\$ 34,738.17
Proj 5	4	MILLING	SY	245.00	\$ 35.64	\$ 8,731.80
Proj 5	5	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE (120 SY/CY)	CY	19.00	\$ 566.40	\$ 10,761.60
Proj 5	6	SEAL COAT ASPHALT (0.35 GAL/SY)	GAL	791.00	\$ 11.81	\$ 9,341.71
Proj 5	7	PRIME COAT (MC-30) (0.3 GAL/SY)	GAL	64.00	\$ 68.26	\$ 4,368.64
Proj 5	8	HMAC (TYPE D)	TON	193.00	\$ 264.97	\$ 51,139.21
Proj 6	1	MANHOLES	EA	2.00	\$ 6,124.95	\$ 12,249.90
Proj 6	2	WATER VALVE	EA	8.00	\$ 3,695.12	\$ 29,560.96
Proj 6	3	PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	276.00	\$ 131.94	\$ 36,415.44
Proj 6	4	MILLING	SY	413.00	\$ 28.66	\$ 11,836.58
Proj 6	5	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE (120 SY/CY)	CY	28.00	\$ 429.16	\$ 12,016.48
Proj 6	6	SEAL COAT ASPHALT (0.35 GAL/SY)	GAL	1,157.00	\$ 10.31	\$ 11,928.67
Proj 6	7	PRIME COAT (MC-30) (0.3 GAL/SY)	GAL	83.00	\$ 55.07	\$ 4,570.81
Proj 6	8	HMAC (TYPE D)	TON	223.00	\$ 248.06	\$ 55,317.38
Proj 6	9	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (8"_)	CY	166.00	\$ 317.82	\$ 52,758.12
Proj 7	1	MANHOLES	EA	0.00	\$ -	\$ -
Proj 7	2	WATER VALVE	EA	0.00	\$ -	\$ -
Proj 7	3	PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	1,252.00	\$ 53.05	\$ 66,418.60
Proj 7	4	MILLING	SY	769.00	\$ 26.82	\$ 20,624.58
Proj 7	5	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE (120 SY/CY)	CY	43.00	\$ 328.09	\$ 14,107.87
Proj 7	6	SEAL COAT ASPHALT (0.35 GAL/SY)	GAL	1,817.00	\$ 10.28	\$ 18,678.76
Proj 7	7	PRIME COAT (MC-30) (0.3 GAL/SY)	GAL	376.00	\$ 28.64	\$ 10,768.64
Proj 7	8	HMAC (TYPE D)	TON	389.00	\$ 205.02	\$ 79,752.78
Proj 8	1	MANHOLES	EA	0.00	\$ -	\$ -
Proj 8	2	WATER VALVE	EA	0.00	\$ -	\$ -
Proj 8	3	PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	511.00	\$ 85.27	\$ 43,572.97
Proj 8	4	MILLING	SY	525.00	\$ 27.33	\$ 14,348.25
Proj 8	5	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE (120 SY/CY)	CY	30.00	\$ 409.86	\$ 12,295.80
Proj 8	6	SEAL COAT ASPHALT (0.35 GAL/SY)	GAL	1,239.00	\$ 10.15	\$ 12,575.85
Proj 8	7	PRIME COAT (MC-30) (0.3 GAL/SY)	GAL	153.00	\$ 34.76	\$ 5,318.28
Proj 8	8	HMAC (TYPE D)	TON	266.00	\$ 230.48	\$ 61,307.68

Alt #4

PCT. 4 VARIOUS ROADS PROJECT

BID No. 220205

BID ITEMS

Bid Opening 03/08/2022

ITEM	CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Clore Equipment	
					UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST
Proj 9	1	MANHOLES	EA	1.00	\$ 6,124.94	\$ 6,124.94
Proj 9	2	WATER VALVE	EA	0.00	\$ -	\$ -
Proj 9	3	PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	329.00	\$ 116.41	\$ 38,298.89
Proj 9	4	MILLING	SY	256.00	\$ 35.77	\$ 9,157.12
Proj 9	5	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE (120 SY/CY)	CY	19.00	\$ 566.40	\$ 10,761.60
Proj 9	6	SEAL COAT ASPHALT (0.35 GAL/SY)	GAL	783.00	\$ 11.84	\$ 9,270.72
Proj 9	7	PRIME COAT (MC-30) (0.3 GAL/SY)	GAL	99.00	\$ 47.90	\$ 4,742.10
Proj 9	8	HMAC (TYPE D)	TON	168.00	\$ 283.67	\$ 47,656.56
Proj 10	1	MANHOLES	EA	0.00	\$ -	\$ -
Proj 10	2	WATER VALVE	EA	0.00	\$ -	\$ -
Proj 10	3	PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	139.00	\$ 234.64	\$ 32,614.96
Proj 10	4	MILLING	SY	449.00	\$ 28.34	\$ 12,724.66
Proj 10	5	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE (120 SY/CY)	CY	25.00	\$ 463.93	\$ 11,598.25
Proj 10	6	SEAL COAT ASPHALT (0.35 GAL/SY)	GAL	1,061.00	\$ 10.64	\$ 11,289.04
Proj 10	7	PRIME COAT (MC-30) (0.3 GAL/SY)	GAL	42.00	\$ 98.42	\$ 4,133.64
Proj 10	8	HMAC (TYPE D)	TON	227.00	\$ 246.14	\$ 55,873.78
Proj 11	1	MANHOLES	EA	0.00	\$ -	\$ -
Proj 11	2	WATER VALVE	EA	0.00	\$ -	\$ -
Proj 11	3	PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	179.00	\$ 153.42	\$ 27,462.18
Proj 11	4	MILLING	SY	191.00	\$ 41.66	\$ 7,957.06
Proj 11	5	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE (120 SY/CY)	CY	11.00	\$ 877.00	\$ 9,647.00
Proj 11	6	SEAL COAT ASPHALT (0.35 GAL/SY)	GAL	452.00	\$ 15.71	\$ 7,100.92
Proj 11	7	PRIME COAT (MC-30) (0.3 GAL/SY)	GAL	54.00	\$ 78.92	\$ 4,261.68
Proj 11	8	HMAC (TYPE D)	TON	97.00	\$ 389.34	\$ 37,765.98
Proj 12	1	MANHOLES	EA	0.00	\$ -	\$ -
Proj 12	2	WATER VALVE	EA	0.00	\$ -	\$ -
Proj 12	3	PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	14.00	\$ 1,108.21	\$ 15,514.94
Proj 12	4	MILLING	SY	191.00	\$ 41.66	\$ 7,957.06
Proj 12	5	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE (120 SY/CY)	CY	11.00	\$ 877.00	\$ 9,647.00
Proj 12	6	SEAL COAT ASPHALT (0.35 GAL/SY)	GAL	452.00	\$ 15.31	\$ 6,920.12
Proj 12	7	PRIME COAT (MC-30) (0.3 GAL/SY)	GAL	4.00	\$ 471.38	\$ 1,885.52
Proj 12	8	HMAC (TYPE D)	TON	97.00	\$ 264.32	\$ 25,639.04
Proj 13	1	MANHOLES	EA	0.00	\$ -	\$ -
Proj 13	2	WATER VALVE	EA	0.00	\$ -	\$ -
Proj 13	3	PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	123.00	\$ 266.28	\$ 32,752.44
Proj 13	4	MILLING	SY	114.00	\$ 55.36	\$ 6,311.04
Proj 13	5	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE (120 SY/CY)	CY	6.00	\$ 1,491.58	\$ 8,949.48
Proj 13	6	SEAL COAT ASPHALT (0.35 GAL/SY)	GAL	268.00	\$ 20.92	\$ 5,606.56
Proj 13	7	PRIME COAT (MC-30) (0.3 GAL/SY)	GAL	37.00	\$ 60.47	\$ 2,237.39
Proj 13	8	HMAC (TYPE D)	TON	57.00	\$ 352.05	\$ 20,066.85
Proj 14	1	MANHOLES	EA	5.00	\$ 6,124.94	\$ 30,624.70
Proj 14	2	WATER VALVE	EA	0.00	\$ -	\$ -
Proj 14	3	PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	404.00	\$ 100.08	\$ 40,432.32
Proj 14	4	MILLING	SY	745.00	\$ 27.09	\$ 20,182.05
Proj 14	5	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE (120 SY/CY)	CY	57.00	\$ 281.76	\$ 16,060.32
Proj 14	6	SEAL COAT ASPHALT (0.35 GAL/SY)	GAL	2,410.00	\$ 9.40	\$ 22,654.00
Proj 14	7	PRIME COAT (MC-30) (0.3 GAL/SY)	GAL	121.00	\$ 41.13	\$ 4,976.73
Proj 14	8	HMAC (TYPE D)	TON	589.00	\$ 180.48	\$ 106,302.72
Proj 15	1	MANHOLES	EA	0.00	\$ -	\$ -
Proj 15	2	WATER VALVE	EA	0.00	\$ -	\$ -
Proj 15	3	PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	136.00	\$ 239.56	\$ 32,580.16
Proj 15	4	MILLING	SY	178.00	\$ 42.10	\$ 7,493.80
Proj 15	5	SEAL COAT AGGREGATE (120 SY/CY)	CY	7.00	\$ 1,298.37	\$ 9,088.59
Proj 15	6	SEAL COAT ASPHALT (0.35 GAL/SY)	GAL	280.00	\$ 20.27	\$ 5,675.60
Proj 15	7	PRIME COAT (MC-30) (0.3 GAL/SY)	GAL	41.00	\$ 100.56	\$ 4,122.96
Proj 15	8	HMAC (TYPE D)	TON	68.00	\$ 495.97	\$ 33,725.96

PCT. 4 VARIOUS ROADS PROJECT

BID No. 220205

BID ITEMS

Bid Opening 03/08/2022

ITEM	CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	Clore Equipment	
					UNIT PRICE	ITEM COST
ADDITIVE ALT BID No. 4 TOTAL					\$	2,222,827.68
<i>Contractor Total (All Alternatives)</i>					<i>\$</i>	<i>5,206,157.83</i>

- Material provided by County*
- Corrected cost based on unit price*

**Awarded by Commissioners' Court
on March 29, 2022**